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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-303842

BEST VALUE ESTATE IN BEVERLY HILLS!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+9
1020 RIDGEDALE DR

$16,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

$3 Million Dollar Reduction. Celebrity Dream Villa in one of 
the finest & most prestigious streets in Beverly Hills. This 
newly renovated trophy compound features five bedroom 
suites including two master suites, & a separate guest 
house, an opulent floating staircase, family rooms, screening 
room, office, library, grand walk-in wine cellar complete with 
a wine tasting table, gym, billiard room, six full bathrooms, 
and three powder rooms. Picturesque downtown and city 
light views.

Celebrity Dream Estate

Lunch rev11-2

GEORGEOUS SPANISH HOUSE IN THE 
HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY
Michael Rabbani 310.499.8835

3+2.5
455 S PECK DR

$2,995,000 SPANISH

Charming Spanish house with contemporary updates. 
Located within close distance to the heart of Beverly Hills 
and Century City, the location is prime. Light and airy, this 
property has been extensively renovated this year with 
impeccable attention to detail and design. Brand new open 
concept kitchen leads to an oversized family room perfect for 
entertaining. Property features 3 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, 
and 1 powder room . Lovely courtyard that leads to a grassy 
back yard and a bonus suite.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-355910

JUST LISTED! CHARMING TRADITIONAL 
5BD BEVERLY HILLS HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

5+6.5
219 N OAKHURST DR

$4,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Classic & elegant Beverly Hills traditional 5BD+6.5BA 2-story 
residence remodeled in 2018. Custom built 6,100+sf corner-
lot home. Dramatic 2-story entry, sunken living room w/ 
fireplace, formal dining, large den/family room w/ wet bar. 
Large Chef's kitchen w/ large center island, butler's pantry. 
Upstairs 4 ensuite BRs w/ incl master suite & bath, 2 walk-in 
closets, pvt terrace. Completely finished basement/rec room. 
Private grassy back yard. Large driveway w/ 2 car garage. 
Prime Beverly Hills.

WWW.219OAKHURST.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MODERN NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

5+7
125 N STANLEY DR

$4,995,000

New contemporary masterpiece in Beverly Hills. This home 
boasts state-of-the-art technology, porcelain countertops, 
Lutron system, & top-of-the-line appliances. Entertainer’s 
dream w/ theater room, gym & game area. Indoor/outdoor 
living w/ sparkling pool, mini golf, & outdoor dining. Main 
floor has living area, dining room, bar, & chef’s kitchen. 
Upstairs features master suite w/ an oversized master bath 
& walk-in closet. En-suite bedrooms complete the top level. 
This gem is not to be missed!

https://www.TheStanleyBeverlyHills.com/

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-357580

RARE SINGLE-STORY TRADITIONAL 
MEDITERRANEAN HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Mia Trudeau 310.850.2747

6+6
716 N BEVERLY DR

$8,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in the most sought-after enclave of the Beverly Hills 
flats, steps to the famed Beverly Hills Hotel and shopping on 
Rodeo Drive.  Grand double doors open into a large open 
living area w/ step down formal living.   Adjacent to the 
cook's kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, large pantry 
& laundry area, this home offers a cozy elegant secondary 
living area equipped with a built-in bar great for entertaining.  
This perfect family home offers large bedrooms w/ nice 
built-in cabinets.

Co-Listed w/ Lillian Sedaghat-Pour

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING VIEW PROPERTY IN PRIME 
TROUSDALE ESTATES

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+5
510 USHER PL

$12,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Prime rim promontory site consisting of over 20,000 sq.ft. in 
prestigious Trousdale Estates w/stunning unobstructed city 
& canyon views. Incredible opportunity to build the newest 
trophy estate in one of Beverly Hills’ most exclusive & 
desirable neighborhoods, or remodel the existing one-story 
Mid Century Modern home. Expansive backyard deck with 
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
w/brand new SS appliances & laundry area w/brand new 
washer & dryer. The large master features an en-suite 
bathroom w/walk-in shower & separate tub. Ample closet 
space w/giant walk-in closet in both the master and second 
bedrooms. Beautiful light wood wide plank hardwood floors 
throughout and two side-by-side parking spaces. Walking 
distance to all of the best of Beverly Hills!!

152Oakhurst101.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL UPDATED CONDO IN THE 
HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

3+3
137 S PALM DR, UNIT 406

$1,125,000

Newly renovated 3 BR + 3 BA condo in the heart of Beverly 
Hills. Boasting a spacious open floor plan, large living room, 
fireplace, bright eating area, and an updated kitchen w/ a 
Viking stove and stainless steel appliances. Featuring dark 
hardwood floors, planation shutters, a balcony, this home 
has it all. The building offers storage, gated parking, pool, 
spa, and a recreation room.  Located in a prime location 
that's just a short distance to dining and shopping.

Kitchen, Washer/Dryer, Hardwood

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-304310

INCREDIBLE VALUE! PRIME BEVERLY 
HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$3,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

JUST REDUCED! Unprecedented luxury residence in prime 
Beverly Hills’ newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman 
condominium building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 
3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, is the largest floor plan available. 
An entertainer's dream with amazing city views, sliding 
Fleetwood windows, seamless indoor/outdoor floor plan, 
modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, private home theater, & 
outdoor terraces.

WWW.460PALM305.COM

Open red11-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#18-353006

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Jill Epstein 310-888-3355

217 S HAMILTON DR
$2,595,000

LOWER UNIT DELIVERED VACANT AT CLOSE OF ESCROW. 
Renovated Beverly Hills Spanish duplex. Upper unit is tenant 
occupied. Unit features large living rooms with stained glass 
picture window. Hardwood flooring in the living areas. Open 
Kitchen / family room. Each unit has its on laundry room 
inside. 3 car garage + 1 uncovered space. Central heating 
and air.

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-316468

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3310

5+6
1915 CARLA RIDGE DR

$24,950 CONTEMPORARY

AVAILABLE LONG OR SHORT TERM FURNISHED! GATED 
TROUSDALE ESTATE OFFERS 5BED/6BATH. DRAMATIC 
HOME WITH HIGH CEILINGS. AND HARDWOOD FLS, 
GRAND ENTRY FOYER LEADS TO HUGE FORMAL ROOMS. 
CENTER-ISLAND KITCHEN W/TOP APPLIANCES AND 
BREAKFAST AREA. LARGE FAMILY ROOM W/FIREPLACE. 
LIVING ROOM W/FP, MASTER SUITE WITH LARGE 
DRESSING AREA & DUAL BATH. ALL ROOMS OPEN 
TO ENTERTAINER'S PATIOS W/CANYON, CITY & OCEAN 
VIEWS, SWIMMER'S POOL & SPA. BBQ & MORE. GATED 
MOTOR COURT W/EXTRA PARKING FOR SEVERAL CARS.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

NEW SLEEK ARCHITECTURAL

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

6+7
9311 READCREST DR

$10,000,000 3sty-MODERN

Private entry w/ stone facade & cascading water feature. 
Open floor plan, Fleetwood glass doors & city to ocean 
views. Outdoor living/dining terrace, pool+spa, fplc, & built 
in bbq. Kitchen offers top of the line appliances & oversized 
center island. Upst 4 ensuite BR’s include the Master retreat 
w/ fplc & serene terrace. Spa-like Master BA with soak tub 
& walk in shower. Addtl amenities include Crestron, home 
theater, office, elevator, gated private drive & 3 car gar

SoldByGold.net

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-344130

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION AT 
GATES OF BEVERLY PARK

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Aram Afshar (310) 702-0583

4+5
2175 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$9,450,000 CONTEMP MED

Introducing The Fortress 90210, five star luxury living with 
awe inspiring 360° panoramic views. Floor plan features 
grand entrance with dramatic Walnut spiral staircase, wood-
beamed great room, gourmet kitchen, huge entertainment 
center w/ wine cellar, massage area and steam room. 
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
flexible open rooms, perfect for 21st century living, all within 
the cathedral-like canopy of glass and redwood.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING BEL AIR SMART HOME W/ 
WATERFALL

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams Estates Group 310.691.5935

5+6
1036 ROSCOMARE RD

$6,995,000

Equipped with the latest & greatest amenities, this Smart 
Home is ideal for entertaining and easy living with an elegant 
living room, formal dining room, gourmet kitchen w/ Italian 
marble, wine cellar, bar & more. Perched above, sits a cozy 
2nd story family room that overlooks the entire first level. 
Exuding sophisticated style, this modern home features 4 
onyx fireplaces, hardwood floors, custom stone & marble, 
geometric themes, stunning light fixtures and Fleetwood 
pocket doors throughout.

The Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2

LOADED WITH CHARM AND ELEGANCE

THE AGENCY BH
Lynn Teschner 323-610-8565

5+4
159 ASHDALE AVE

$3,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Pristine home on lg lot w/ approx 3,600 sq ft of interior space 
+ terrace for hosting large events or intimate gatherings. 
Master Retreat + one bedroom + maids room on main level 
with 2 bedroom wing and den on lower level w/ separate 
entrance. Formal Dining Room + Eat-in kit with a view of the 
amazing backyard featuring pool / spa, waterfall fountains 
& beautiful grassy lawn. 2 car direct entry garage + motor 
court. Impressive curb appeal on a wide street just off of 
Sunset Blvd.

Add'l 2 BR down + den w/ sep entrance

Refresh. NEW11-2

QUINTESSENTIAL MID-CENTURY

PACIFIC UNION BH
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

3+3
1287 CASIANO RD

$1,989,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Intelligently designed. This hm has three beds & two-&-a-half 
baths. The formal entry is the epicenter to the dining rm, 
optional lg living rm or great rm w/fp & wet bar. The beds are 
situated on a separate wing. This inc. two guest beds that 
share a dual bath. The master is outfitted w/a walk-in closet 
& a beautiful bath. There is nearly a half-acre lot to grow fruit 
trees or start your vineyard. The hm opens to a backyard w/a 
pool a retreat area, entertaining space & views of The Getty.

1287casiano.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-230722

MAJOR REDUCTION COLONIAL ESTATE 
ON OVER A FLAT ACRE

COMPASS
Stan Richman 310-779-9601

8+10
661 STONE CANYON RD

$19,950,000

Gated circular driveway with fountain. 5 bed, 5.2 bath, large 
rooms with parquet or tile floors and crown moldings look 
onto the yard's patio, pool and lush landscaping. Includes 
built-in professional bar. Master suite with marble bath 
and French doors. 4 fireplaces, 3 ensuite bedrooms in 
guest house, detached 3-car garage, 60-foot pool, outdoor 
kitchen, brick patio with fountain, portico and ample deck 
and lawn for lounging, dining and poolside entertaining.

Reduced to sell

Open red11-2

MLS#18-351116

SPECTACULAR CONTEMPORARY, VIEW 
RETREAT IN PRIME, BEL AIR!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-740-4029

5+7
1552 BEL AIR RD

$7,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

5 bed/7 baths. Open, traditional floor plan, formal living 
room & spacious formal dining. Family room connects to 
chef's kitchen w/top-of-the-line appliances. Upstairs, there 
are four, en-suite bedrooms. Master Suite has a fireplace & 
walk-in closet. Glass, pocket sliding doors lead you to the 
covered patio. The backyard is an entertainer's paradise w/a 
salt-water pool & large lawn area. Other features include, 
extensive sound system, smart house capabilities & two full 
laundry rooms.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-342744

DRAMATIC BEL-AIR MODERN WITH 
STUNNING VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/Di Prizito 3102662777

4+5
1018 STRADELLA RD

$6,995,000 MODERN

Sexy & Sophisticated Bel Air Modern w/ stunning endless 
views from every room.  Newly acquired adjacent land & 
LA City approved architectural plans for Guest House/ADU 
unit all included with the purchase price.. Ideal for owner 
user/investor seeking rentable income upside or Developer 
to add on existing structure w/ apx 30,000 Lot. Control 4 
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
LA!! Built in 1895. The craftsmanship is wonderful with 
a great layout, begging to be  restored.  The rear yard is 
expansive with a charming 2 story rear structure. Close to 
train! Redo this beautiful property into your dream come true!

Dshwshr,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-356534

SPACIOUS & IMMACULATE 
BRENTWOOD ADJ CONDO

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Bret Parsons 310-497-5832

2+3
1420 S BUNDY DR #301

$1,049,995 CONTEMP MED

Well-designed, 2+3 in desirable "Double 1420" complex, 
built 2010. Generously-sized rooms,  travertine and walnut 
floors, custom hardware, crown moldings, closets, ideal 
open floor plan, all in sought-after "01 stack." Huge kitchen, 
custom cabinetry, top appliances, breakfast area and 
laundry. Living room w/FP and formal dining area. Spanish-
tiled outdoor balcony. Guest room next to full bath. Master 
suite, dressing area, dual closets, bath w/Jacuzzi. Security 
parking. Moments to all amenities.

www.1420bundy301pacunion.la.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIME WEST LA TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Christin Moses 310-489-5530

2+2.5
1803 BARRY AVE, UNIT 2

$779,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning tri-level townhouse on quiet tree-lined street.  Open 
floor plan w/ soaring ceilings & gleaming wood floors. Living 
room w/ fireplace & patio looking at mature trees.  Light & 
bright kitchen w/ white marble counters, breakfast area & 
patio. 2 spacious BD suites w/ large closets & balconies. 2nd 
BD has loft. Bonus room makes for a terrific 3rd bedroom or 
office & laundry area.  Storage area & side by side parking 
spaces in secured garage. Idyllic & pristine. Great location 
near Sawtelle.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Washer/Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#18-356264

CAPTIVATING CONTEMPRARY IN 
CHEVIOT HILLS

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
John Giddins 310.666.6365

5+4
3240 SHELBY DR

$2,550,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled 5BR, 4BA home is situated in Cheviot Hills w/ 
over 4000 sf. Oak hardwood floors, recessed lighting & 
crown moldings. Kitchen includes center island, Carrera 
quartz countertops,stainless steel appliances, custom 
cabinets & breakfast area. Living Rm feat. fireplace, wrap 
around balcony. Dual en-suite Master BR's located on top 
& bottom floors. Down stairs Family Room & Bonus Room 
perfect for an office or gym. Direct access 2 car garage.

ShelbyAve.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-357070

COUNTRY ENGLISH IN PRIME CHEVIOT 
HILLS!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 3107046580

6+3
10546 BUTTERFIELD RD

$1,850,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Storybook English style 6 beds/3 baths house. Formal 
living room with hardwood floors, exposed beamed ceiling, 
fireplace and beautiful leaded-glass window. Generous 
formal dining room leads to a spacious, eat-in updated 
center-isle kitchen with Subzero and Thermador ovens. Two 
downstairs bedrooms used as office & family room that has 
access to the covered patio and yard. 4 beds/2 baths up 
including dramatic master suite with vaulted ceiling and 
private bath. Overland Elementary school district.

www.benleeproperties.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-351914

LOVELY HAMPTONS CONTEMPORARY

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Gaye Kruger 310-300-3258

4+5
2640 GLENDON AVE

$3,100,000 TRADITIONAL

Incomparable rebuilt Hampton's style home. Meticulous in 
detail and design. Unparalleled quality and attention to every 
last detail. Luxurious living room, gracious dining room. State 
of the art chef's kitchen with butler's pantry and over sized 
center island. Custom cabinetry, 6 burner Wolfe range/oven, 
Bosch dishwasher, wine cooler and sub-zero.. Family area 
with flat screen TV. Downstairs bedroom/office with bath. 
Powder room. Unbelievable Master suite! New landscaping, 
complete BBQ, patio.

Blt-in,W/D, Sub-zero,Wolf rgeWine cooler

Refresh. rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

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
the exquisitely landscaped and curated oversized yard. 
Period features are all reminders of yesteryear while a newer 
contemporary remodel shines. Perfectly positioned with 
views over Ocean Park and down to the ocean. A wonderful 
360 degree roof-top deck, a total dream.

www.2725-6th.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-356736

CHARMING OCEAN PARK BUNGALOW

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Michael Irvine 310 435 3093

2+2
754 OZONE ST

$1,975,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This classic California Bungalow situated beside Ozone 
Park, brings you a truly special indoor /outdoor living 
experience. Surrounded by charming landscaping, this 2 
bed / 1.5 bath home has been remodeled and boasts great 
features, design and fixtures.  In a prime location, walk to 
Rose Ave, Wholefoods, Abbot Kinney and Main Street.  Enjoy 
Santa Monica Beach living at its very best.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-357180

“FIRE DAMAGED PROPERTY IN SUNSET 
PARK”

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

2+1
2629 S 31ST ST

$1,700,000 TRADITIONAL

One of the few remaining over size lots in Sunset Park 
between Ocean Park with 60 foot frontage. Don't pass up 
this rare opportunity. Fire damage property is not available 
for interior inspection. All cash offers only.

None

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-347186

SUPER FRESH NEW PRICE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Kevin Krakower/ E. Puro 310-493-9895

5+5
215 21ST PLACE

$4,775,000 2sty-SPANISH

Classic 2-story Updated Spanish located North of Montana. 
Traditional floor plan with all rooms emanating from the 
center hall, complete with a step-down living room with 
beamed ceilings and fireplace, a home office, formal dining 
room, powder & guest room.  Master features a sitting 
area, spa like bath with heated floors, generous walk-in & 
charming balcony overlooking the private back yard. Solar 
panels provide energy to the home.

Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer, Dishwasher

Open red4895000
11-2 631E5

MLS#18-348294

SANTA MONICA CANYON 
MASTERPIECE

HALTON PARDEE
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

5+7
772 KINGMAN AVE

$8,450,000 MODERN

Kim Gordon brings her celebrated sophisticated bohemian 
style to the treetops of Santa Monica Canyon! Gordon's 
homes are highly prized for their cultivated and warm 
modern vibe, where privacy and love permeate each special 
nook. Perched on .35 acres this peaceful retreat boasts 5 
bedrooms, 6 1/2 bathrooms, 3 wood burning fireplaces, 
terraces, pool, and lush gardens. Special features include 
walnut floors, white plaster walls, steel doors, lofty ceilings, 
& unsurpassed custom details throughout.

www.haltonpardee.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-340166

TIMELESS TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer

5+6
452 21ST PL

$6,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Pristine Coastal Trad in finest North-of-Montana locale. 
Painstakingly designed/custom built by current owner to the 
most exacting standards. Fab cook’s kitch w/ Bianco Carrera 
Gioia marble island, brkfst rm w/ wraparound windows & 
lg fam rm opens thru 16 ft-Fleetwood pocket glass wall. 
Master w/ sitting rm, sep off/yoga rm, FP, pvt trellis-covered 
bluestone terrace, lavish marble BA & lg fitted closet. Patio 
w/ outdr FP & lush grassy yd. House cannot be reproduced 
under today’s building code.

www.452-21stplace.com

Open bom11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-356742

SERENE & STYLISH SANTA MONICA 
TOWNHOUSE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN OF C
Melissa Alt  Betsy Smith 424.288.3232

2+3
944 15TH ST #2

$1,548,000 CONTEMPORARY

Serene & stylish remodeled 2-bedroom, 2.5 bath townhouse 
near Montana Ave.’s shops & restaurants. Eat-in gourmet 
kitchen has stainless steel appliances, designer tiles, & 
gas cooktop, perfect for a home chef. The large den/office 
has skylight windows. Master bedroom has a fireplace 
& a luxurious bath, w/ dual sinks, steam shower & sep. 
tub. Living room w/ fireplace, adjacent formal dining area.  
Featuring high ceilings, maple floors, french doors to patio, 
& direct entry 2-car garage w/ storage.
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
with walls of stone & glass. Prestigiously located on Amalfi 
Drive in the famed Palisades Riviera, this masterfully crafted 
home is set-back on a flat 15,871 sqft lot. Wide plank, 
light-stained oak floors anchor walls of limestone & a  
floating staircase allows all 3 levels a connection with open 
sightlines. Theater, gym, wine cellar, bar, pool and elevator 
round out today’s desires.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-327532

LARGE, GATED, PRIVATE, GORGEOUS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
John Closson

7+7
17753 CALLE DE PALERMO

$6,150,000 MODERN

Unparalleled security, privacy and exclusivity grace this 
7 bedroom, 7 bath modern Pacific Palisades Traditional 
property. Located in the guard-gated Palisades Country 
Estates, the home is over 11,000 square feet and is situated 
on a beautiful lot of over 27,000 square feet. Remodeled to 
impeccable detail.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-344426

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE.

SOTHEBY'S
Respondek / Lake 310-488-4400

4+5
934 GALLOWAY ST

$4,250,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Soaring ceilings, open floor plan & pocket sliders creating 
disappearing walls for quintessential California lifestyle. 
Spacious master w/ his/her baths & steam shower, fireplace 
& lounging terrace. Chef's kitchen open to public rooms for 
magical entertaining flow. Outdoor living room w/fireplace, 
private setting w/ grassy yard & self-contained gym/office. 
Built in 2014 with apx. 3700 sq ft, filled with light. Just 3 
blocks from much-anticipated Caruso shopping & dining in 
Palisades Village.

Striking Contemporary

Open rev11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-357172

2-STORY VIEW TOWNHOUSE, DIRECT 
ACCESS FROM GARAGE TO KITCHEN

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan 310-926-0029

2+2.5
17095 PALISADES CIR

$949,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Sweeping mountain views & a peak of ocean. LR with FP, 
High Ceiling & opens onto Balcony. DR. Kitchen with granite, 
brkfst area, opens to enclosed patio. Gorgeous Wrought Iron 
Banister. Master BR w/sitting area, bathrm w/vanity & lrg 
walk in closet. Master BR & 2nd BR open onto a lrg enclosed 
patio. 2nd BR is beautifully remodeled to include travertine. 
There is recessed lighting, a skylight, central air and heat, 
Community Pool, Spa, Gym & Tennis Courts. HOA pays for 
Water & has EQ Insurance.

www.17095PalisadesCircle.com

Open NEW11-2 630 F1

MLS#18-355050

EXCEPTIONAL PALISADES HIGHLANDS 
VIEW TOWNHOME

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310-481-4342

2+3
1467 PALISADES DR

$1,085,000 TRADITIONAL

Exceed the standard in this rural setting, move-in ready 
Palisades Highlands townhome. The perfect single family 
home alternative with pools, tennis courts, children play 
areas. This beautiful and warmly designed and decorated 
Cape Cod style town home is yours to own and ready to 
move-in. Enjoy majestic mountain and spectacular sunset 
views, warm evenings, outdoor entertaining and tranquil 
living in the popular Upper Woodies. Distingusihed Palisades 
Charter schools.

PalisadesTownhome.com

Open rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

MLS#18-352856

RENOVATED & VACANT IN RED HOT 
WEST ADAMS

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 310-770-2418

5346 SMILEY DR
$799,000 MODERN

Remodeled, 2-on-a-lot Duplex, delivered VACANT in prime 
West Adams. Classic, crisp and clean, the larger owners 
unit is a 3bd/2ba with Central HVAC and a front yard and 
a master suite that opens to rear yard and driveway. The 
detached 2nd unit is a 1bed/1ba, nestled near the rear yard. 
Thoughtfully updated with unique design elements, new 
floors, recessed lighting and tasteful finishes. Charming floor 
plans with open kitchens feature new counter tops, cabinets 
& stainless steel appliances.

Two Renovated and Vacant Units!

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

PAUL WILLIAMS, FAIA, HANCOCK PARK 
ESTATE

THE ENRIGHT COMPANY
Timothy Enright 310.652.6600

4+6
340 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$6,950,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

A CLASSIC PAUL WILLIAMS, FAIA TRADITIONAL ESTATE 
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